
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
101 
53 
14 
30 
74 
32 
18 
29 
88 
43 
47 
99 
52 
3 
9 

80 
81 

100 
1 

23 
13 

111 
129 
24 
95 
16 
26 
33 
38 

201 
8 

Name 
Kelwin Gylling 
Adam Vesterlund 
Felix Boman 
Iris Borgström 
Martin Lööf 
Milton Hedberg 
Vidar Björsskiöld 
Melvin Holm 
Carl Falk 
Walter Thyren 
Wilgot Göransson 
Elvin Othzén 
Gabriel Holmqvist 
Lucas Kvist 
William Sandervåg 
Noa Källgren 
Eddie Levin 
Elias Rosendal 
Erik Karlsson 
Oscar Tegelberg (D) 
Walter Burnert 
Milton Eriksson (D) 
Isak Ström 
Eleanor Nordqvist (D) 
Wilgot Stahre (D) 
Signe Klausson 
Vidar Söderquist (D) 
Nicholas Ericsson (D) 
Max Öberg 
Jonathan Setsaa 
Loke Thelemarck 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.076 
0.498 
1.031 
2.152 
2.502 
4.279 
5.645 
6.203 
7.598 

11.147 
11.188 
11.821 
11.904 
16.120 
18.026 
18.589 
18.798 
18.976 
19.222 
22.715 
23.489 
24.588 
24.754 
26.284 
27.868 
30.878 
37.286 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 
5:36.035 
5:36.111 
5:36.533 
5:37.066 
5:38.187 
5:38.537 
5:40.314 
5:41.680 
5:42.238 
5:43.633 
5:47.182 
5:47.223 
5:47.856 
5:47.939 
5:52.155 
5:54.061 
5:54.624 
5:54.833 
5:55.011 
5:55.257 
5:58.750 
5:59.524 
6:00.623 
6:00.789 
6:02.319 
6:03.903 
6:06.913 
6:13.321 
5:35.504 
5:52.111 

3.421 

Best Tm 
40.959 
40.713 
40.663 
41.057 
40.891 
41.196 
40.820 
41.154 
41.046 
41.133 
41.866 
41.788 
41.765 
41.774 
41.356 
42.755 
41.786 
40.896 
41.849 
41.949 
42.467 
42.665 
42.712 
42.744 
42.378 
43.514 
42.644 
43.773 
42.620 
46.936 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

OKM Konsult 

OKM Konsult 
JB Racing 

RW Motorcenter AB 
Ward Racing 
OKM Konsult 

Tecno Sweden 

Sodakart.se 
Parolin Sverige 

Comment 

FS +3sek 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.076 

Avg. Speed 

70,450 

Best Lap Tm 

40.663 

Best Speed 

72,774 

Best Lap by 

14 - Felix Boman 

Printed: 2025-10-05 12:18:00 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 
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Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Mini 

Kvalheat 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:49:43 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 11:29 


