

## Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Mini	Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km
Kvalheat 1	2025-10-05 11:29
Race (8 Laps) started at 11:49:43	

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	101	Kelwin Gylling	8		5:36.035	40.959	Sjöberg Racing Team	
2	53	Adam Vesterlund	8	0.076	5:36.111	40.713		
3	14	Felix Boman	8	0.498	5:36.533	40.663		FS +3sek
4	30	Iris Borgström	8	1.031	5:37.066	41.057		
5	74	Martin Lööf	8	2.152	5:38.187	40.891	OKM Konsult	
6	32	Milton Hedberg	8	2.502	5:38.537	41.196		
7	18	Vidar Björsskiöld	8	4.279	5:40.314	40.820	OKM Konsult	
8	29	Melvin Holm	8	5.645	5:41.680	41.154	JB Racing	
9	88	Carl Falk	8	6.203	5:42.238	41.046		
10	43	Walter Thyren	8	7.598	5:43.633	41.133		
11	47	Wilgot Göransson	8	11.147	5:47.182	41.866		
12	99	Elvin Othzén	8	11.188	5:47.223	41.788	RW Motorcenter AB	
13	52	Gabriel Holmqvist	8	11.821	5:47.856	41.765	Ward Racing	
14	3	Lucas Kvist	8	11.904	5:47.939	41.774	OKM Konsult	
15	9	William Sandervåg	8	16.120	5:52.155	41.356		
16	80	Noa Källgren	8	18.026	5:54.061	42.755		
17	81	Eddie Levin	8	18.589	5:54.624	41.786		
18	100	Elias Rosendal	8	18.798	5:54.833	40.896	Tecno Sweden	FF +5sek
19	1	Erik Karlsson	8	18.976	5:55.011	41.849		
20	23	Oscar Tegelberg (D)	8	19.222	5:55.257	41.949	Sodakart.se	
21	13	Walter Burnert	8	22.715	5:58.750	42.467	Parolin Sverige	
22	111	Milton Eriksson (D)	8	23.489	5:59.524	42.665		
23	129	Isak Ström	8	24.588	6:00.623	42.712		
24	24	Eleanor Nordqvist (D)	8	24.754	6:00.789	42.744		
25	95	Wilgot Stahre (D)	8	26.284	6:02.319	42.378		
26	16	Signe Klausson	8	27.868	6:03.903	43.514		
27	26	Vidar Söderquist (D)	8	30.878	6:06.913	42.644		FF +5sek
28	33	Nicholas Ericsson (D)	8	37.286	6:13.321	43.773		
29	38	Max Öberg	7	1 Lap	5:35.504	42.620		
30	201	Jonathan Setsaa	7	1 Lap	5:52.111	46.936		FF +5sek
31	8	Loke Thelemarck	8	8 Laps	3.421			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.076	70,450	40.663	72,774	14 - Felix Boman

Maria Johansson	Orbits
Michael Palm	